
Anderson, Travis

Philosophy

Work travis_anderson@byu.edu

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed ND8 6/15/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/5/16

Cannon, Mark

Chair, Physics

Work mark.cannon@byuh.edu

Work Brigham Young U.­Hawaii

Notes emailed ND7 6/2/16

emailed Notification on 2/5/16 and 2/21/16

sent invite 2/10/13 and faxed NSF

faxed End Darwin 3/7/13 and 3/9/13

said to remove him from mailing list by return of fax.

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/30/13

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13

faxed Clarke 1/14/14

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/19/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/12/14

Cornwall, Marie

Sociology

Work marie_cornwall@byu.edu

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed ND8 12/18/16

NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

Harreld, Donald

University of Minnesota

Executive Director, Sixteenth Century Society and Conference

Assoc Professor, Brigham Young University

Work donald_harreld@byu.edu

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/28/16

emailed ND7 6/6/16

Hoffmann, John

Sociology

Political Science, James Madison University

Law and Justice, American University

Criminology, SUNY­Albany

Public Health, Emory University

Professor, Brigham Young University

Professor, University of South Carolina

Work John_Hoffmann@byu.edu

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/29/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Lawler, M. Jeannette

Physics



Work lawler@byu.edu

Work Fax 801­422­0553

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/20/16

sent invite on 2/8/13 also faxed NSF

faxed End of Darwin 3/6/13

AAPT

emailed Sewell 7/1/13

faxed Clarke 1/10/14

faxed Sassaman2 6/12/14

Madsen, Grant
History

Work gmadsen@byu.edu

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed ND9 9/11/16

McBride, Richard D.
History

Work richard.mcbride.ii@byuh.edu

Work Brigham Young U.­Hawaii

Notes emailed ND9 9/25/16

Merrell, Duane B.
Physics

Work duane_merrell@byu.edu

Work Fax 801­422­0553

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed MS1 on 10/30/16

emailed MS2 on 10/29/16 and MS1

MonkeySurvey FALSE FALSE FALSE TRUE No No, because the Earth is an open system and the law only applies

to closed systems. I don't know. FALSE

emailed ND9 7/20/16

sent invite on 2/8/13

emailed Sewell 7/1/13

Migenes, Victor
Physics

Work vmigenes@byu.edu

Work Fax 801­422­0553

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed MS2 10/29/16

MonkeySurvey vmigenes@byu.edu Victor Migenes FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE No No, because the Earth is an

open system and the law only applies to closed systems. TRUE FALSE

emailed ND9 7/20/16

sent invite 2/5/13 faxed NSF

emailed Sewell 7/1/13

AAPT

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14

Pyper, Brian
Physics

Work pyperb@byui.edu



Work Brigham Young U.­Idaho

Notes emailed ND7 6/5/16

emailed Notification on 2/4/16

sent invite on 2/3/13 and NSF fax

sent invite email on 2/15/13

faxed End of Darwin 3/8/13

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/28/13

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/30/13

faxed Clarke 1/10/14

emailled Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/12/14

Sommerfeldt, Scott D.
Physics

Work acoustics@physics.byu.edu

Work Fax 801­422­0553

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/20/16

emailed invite and faxed NSF on 2/12/13

AIP

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14

Spencer, Ross L.
Physics

chair, physics

Work ross_spencer@byu.edu

Work Fax 801­422­0553

Work Brigham Young U.

Notes emailed ND7 6/6/16

emailed Notification on 2/13/16

emailed ND9 9/25/16

faxed NSF 2/5/13 

sent NSF by form 2/18/13

email NG

faxed End Darwin 3/7/13 and 3/11/13

faxed Peters and Manuscript on 5/30/13

emailed open letter 6/30/13 on form

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/25/14

forms did not work. Sent faxes for NSF and AJP article

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/12/14

Walker, Isaiah M.
Chair, History

Work walkeri@byuh.edu

Work Brigham Young U.­Hawaii

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17

emailed ND7 6/2/16

Weber, Michael F.
Physics

Work weberm@byuh.edu

Work Fax 808­675­3825

Work Brigham Young U.­Hawaii

Notes emailed ND9 7/20/16

sent invite 2/10/13



sent invite 2/10/13
emailed Sewelll 7/4/13
emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/19/14

Yost, Tyson
Languages and International Studies

Work yostt@byui.edu

Work Brigham Young U.­Idaho

Notes emailed ND9 9/30/16


